
From: Wolf, Anne <awolf@aging.sc.gov>
To: Kinney, Rebecca (ACL/AOA) (Rebecca.Kinney@acl.hhs.gov)Rebecca.Kinney@acl.hhs.gov 

katherine.glendening@acl.hhs.govkatherine.glendening@acl.hhs.gov 
Platte, Stacey (ACL) (Stacey.Platte@acl.hhs.gov)Stacey.Platte@acl.hhs.gov

CC: Taylor, Ron S. (ACL/RSC/Region IV) (Ron.Taylor@acl.hhs.gov)Ron.Taylor@acl.hhs.gov 
'Hodges, Josh (ACL/AOA)'Josh.Hodges@ACL.HHS.GOV 
Strong, Crystalcstrong@aging.sc.gov
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov 

Date: 11/13/2014 3:37:26 PM
Subject: New SHIP Director for SC

Good afternoon all,

It is my pleasure to announce that Crystal Strong has been named the SHIP director for the Lt. Governor's Office on
Aging. Crystal most recently served as the SMP Coordinator and has many years' experience in the SHIP program. She 
brings a wealth of knowledge for our insurance programming. Crystal will be supervising our SHIP/SMP/MIPPA staff 
and programming and will lead our restructuring efforts in South Carolina.

We look forward to working with ACL to implement best practices in our state and enhance our Performance
Measures for the beneficiaries we serve. Thank you for the guidance (and patience) you've shown me in the past
year. I know that Crystal will be a much quicker student than I!

Sincerely,
Anne

Anne Wolf
Program Manager

Alzheimer's Resource Coordination Center, Family Caregiver Support Program 
South Carolina Lieutenant Governor's Office on Aging 
1301 Gervais Street, Suite 350
Columbia, SC 29201
Phone 803-734-9919, Fax 803-734-9887
awolf@aging.sc.gov

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This electronic email may contain information that is privileged, confidential, and/or otherwise protected from
disclosure to anyone other than its intended recipient(s). Any dissemination or use of this electronic mail or its contents by persons other than the 
intended recipient(s) is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply email so 
that we may correct our internal records. Please then delete the original message.
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